m PRODUCT AND PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS — LUX ELEMENTS®-ARM

ARTICLE-
NUMBER

LARMZ1006
1 LARMZ1007
LARMZ1001

LARMZ1002

LARMZ1012

LARMZ1004

* self-adhesive design

Visit www.luxelements.com for further information on ARM.
Data sheets, assembly instructions, test certificates and additional brochures under ‘Downloads’, videos under ‘Practice’ and on YouTube.

ARTICLE-NAME /
ARTICLE-DESCRIPTION

ARM-100 SK, reinforcement
for transitions *

ARM-100 SK, reinforcement
for transitions *

ARM-100 SK, reinforcement
for transitions *

ARM-150 SK, reinforcement
for corners *

ARM-600, reinforcement
for surfaces

ARM-600, reinforcement
for surfaces

NOMINAL FORMAT/  CONTAINER /

DIMENSIONS

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

150 mm

600 mm

600 mm

PACKAGING

roll

roll

roll

roll

roll

roll

WEIGHT /
CONTAINER

0,1 kg
0,2 kg
0,5kg

1,0 kg

0,2 kg

1,5kg

CONTENTS INDIV. ~ UNIT
PACKAGING

10m m
20m m
90m m
50m m
25m m
20m m

PRICE /
UNT€



